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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiyah Bird584
Flips For Fun

9.700 9.600 9.4509.100 37.850
1 2 11T 3 1T

1T

Tristin O'Neal575
Waxahachie

9.550 9.700 9.2509.350 37.850
3 1 6T 9T 2T

2T

Avery Blanch566
Waxahachie

9.400 9.100 9.4009.650 37.550
6T 10T 1 4 3 

3 

Alexys Clapp207
Sokol

9.100 9.500 9.6009.000 37.200
21T 3T 15T 2 4 

4 

Levania Nyaata211
Sokol

9.000 8.800 9.6509.500 36.950
29T 19T 3 1 5 

5 

Savannah Hinojosa200
Sokol

9.250 8.900 9.3009.400 36.850
17T 14T 4T 6T 6 

6 

Amaria Rorie389
Achievers

9.450 9.100 9.0009.050 36.600
4T 11T 13T 18T 7 

7 

Riley O'Brien209
Sokol

9.200 9.500 9.0508.800 36.550
19T 4T 22T 16T 8 

8 

Taryn Pace577
Waxahachie

9.600 8.900 9.1508.650 36.300
2 15* 29T 12 9T

9T

Cassidy Jones386
Achievers

9.300 8.900 9.1009.000 36.300
13T 16* 16T 13T 10T

10T

Alivia Robinson155
Win Kids

9.400 8.800 8.7009.350 36.250
7T 20T 7T 30T 11 

11 

Olivia Jackson288
The Palaestra

9.350 9.300 8.7508.800 36.200
10T 6T 23T 28T 12T

12T

Alice Padron203
Sokol

9.300 8.800 9.0509.050 36.200
14T 21T 14T 17T 13T

13T

Veronica Franks202
Sokol

9.350 8.300 9.1009.300 36.050
11T 32T 8 14T 14 

14 

Caitlyn Brechler586
Flips For Fun

9.300 9.200 8.6508.800 35.950
15T 8T 24T 33 15 

15 

bella Prefontaine212
Sokol

9.300 9.000 9.0008.600 35.900
16T 13 31T 19T 16 

16 

Madeline Anderson215
Sokol

9.000 8.900 9.3008.650 35.850
30T 17T 30T 7T 17 

17 

Gaby Golden391
Achievers

8.900 9.200 8.7009.000 35.800
38T 9T 17T 31T 18T

18T

Mackenzie Tobola580
Waxahachie

8.800 8.800 9.0009.200 35.800
42T 22* 10 20T 19T

19T

Brooklyn Fletcher189
Impact

9.100 8.800 9.1008.800 35.800
22T 23* 25T 15T 20T

20T

Millie Bissell585
Flips For Fun

9.100 9.300 9.0008.350 35.750
23T 7T 37T 21T 21T

21T

Harley Clifford190
Impact

9.000 8.300 9.2009.250 35.750
32* 33T 9 11 22T

22T

Gabriella Babcock201
Sokol

9.000 8.700 9.2508.800 35.750
31* 24T 26T 10T 23T

23T

Jaden Adcock392
Achievers

9.400 8.700 8.8008.800 35.700
8T 25T 27T 25T 24 

24 
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Reagan Donaldson384
Achievers

9.200 8.600 8.7509.100 35.650
20T 27T 12T 29T 25T

25T

Hailey Hulbin387
Achievers

9.000 8.900 8.8508.900 35.650
33T 18T 19T 23T 26T

26T

Mackenzie Watkins206
Sokol

9.050 8.600 8.8509.000 35.500
26T 28T 18T 24T 27 

27 

Mariah Lorick184
Impact

9.250 9.400 8.8008.000 35.450
18T 5 42T 26T 28 

28 

Campbell Meyer596
Flips For Fun

9.100 7.900 9.3508.900 35.250
24T 40T 20T 5 29 

29 

Abbie Terry208
Sokol

9.400 8.200 8.0009.600 35.200
9T 37T 2 47T 30 

30 

Katie McLaughlin385
Achievers

9.000 8.700 8.7008.450 34.850
34T 26T 34T 32T 31 

31 

Molly Kelly204
Sokol

9.050 7.900 9.0008.600 34.550
27T 41T 32T 22T 32 

32 

Bailey Carver588
Flips For Fun

9.000 8.300 8.8008.300 34.400
35T 34T 39 27T 33 

33 

Hannah Griffin383
Achievers

8.800 8.300 8.4008.800 34.300
43T 35T 28T 40 34 

34 

Julia Jackson289
The Palaestra

9.100 8.400 8.3008.450 34.250
25T 30T 35T 41 35 

35 

Chloe Wallum390
Achievers

9.450 8.200 8.0008.350 34.000
5T 38T 38T 48T 36T

36T

Katelynn Parish213
Sokol

9.000 9.100 8.2007.700 34.000
36T 12T 46T 43T 37T

37T

Presley Maxwell573
Waxahachie

8.900 8.300 7.3009.400 33.900
39T 36T 5T 50 38 

38 

Brittyn Rademaker598
Flips For Fun

8.500 7.600 9.3008.200 33.600
47 43 41 8T 39 

39 

Savi Babek152
Win Kids

9.050 8.500 8.4507.500 33.500
28T 29 48 39 40 

40 

Ashley Skoog388
Achievers

9.350 6.500 8.6008.850 33.300
12T 47 21 34T 41 

41 

Savannah Israel176
Impact

8.200 8.100 8.2008.500 33.000
49 39 33 44T 42 

42 

Harper Malone594
Flips For Fun

8.600 7.300 8.5508.400 32.850
45T 44 36 36T 43 

43 

Gemma Sutherland147
Win Kids

8.850 7.200 8.6007.850 32.500
41 45 45 35T 44 

44 

Faith Warren144
Win Kids

8.800 8.400 8.2507.000 32.450
44T 31T 49 42 45 

45 

Zoey Fitch590
Flips For Fun

8.600 6.400 8.5507.900 31.450
46T 48 44 37T 46 

46 

Pamela Parada299
The Palaestra

8.900 6.000 8.1508.250 31.300
40T 49 40 46 47 

47 

Carrie Bee Garcia146
Win Kids

9.000 7.100 8.2006.800 31.100
37T 46 50 45T 48 

48 
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Charlotte Bowen150
Win Kids

7.000 7.800 7.5007.700 30.000
50 42 47T 49 49 

49 

Kaylee Campbell587
Flips For Fun

8.400 __.___ 8.5008.000 24.900
48 50 43T 38 50 

50 
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